

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44970822

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.127,26 RON - 1.127,26 RON

Descriere: SURUB AUTOFILETANT 45 - 100*0.04=4 2.SURUB CAP TORBANT 8*60-100*0.06=6 3.PIULITA M8- 100*0.08=8 4.PPR TEAVA INSERTIE AL. 20*2.974=58.8 5.PPR TEAVA INS.AL. 110*3.78=415.8 6.COT PPR 20*5.04=100.8 7.TEU 25 25*1=25 8.MUFA PPR 30*0.5=15 9.CURBA FI 10*2.94=29.4 10.CLEMA PPR 25 30*0.33=9.9 11.CLEMA PPR 20 10*0.16=1.6 12.DIBLU 50*0.21=10.50 13.DIBLU+HOLS. 50*1.34=67 14.CANEPA FUIOR 1*2.52=2.52 15.FOARFECA PPR 1*31.09=31.09 16.ROBINET 6*13.45=80.70 17.ROBINET RETUR 6*11.76=70.56 18.ROBINET TRECERE 1*8.4=8.4 19.BATERIE BUC 1*32.77=32.77 20.DURACELL 5*5.88=29.4 21.DISC ABARZIV 2*3.36=6.72 22.DURACELL 15*3.36=50.40 23.COT PEXAL 1*6.72=6.72 24.CONECTOR 1*5.04=5.04 25.COT PPR 16*0.588=9.408 26.CLEMA PPR 40*0.42=16.8 27.MUFA 6*0.33=1.98 28.SPUMA POLIURETANICA 1*14.28=14.28
